BVNW

Ul2 MENNLICH RECURVE

PL. STN NAME

B M HALTLE
Bezirk 1/2
04.11.2006
Attendorn

VEREIN

2007

Ul4-M&NNLICH RECURVE

PL. STN NAME

BSF Attendorn

VEREIN

1 2b Reichling Lukas
2 2a Kersting Lukas

U17-M&NNLICH RECURVE

PL. STN NAME

BSEF Attendorn
BSF Attendorn

VEREIN

1 b5b Reuter Kevin

HERREN RECURVE

PL. STN NAME

BSC Erftstadt

VEREIN

1 7d Dill-Roth Ralf

HERREN U45 RECURVE

PL. STN NAME

BS Opladen

VEREIN

1 7b Prinz Friedrich
2 6c Wagner Harald
3 9d Beuth Peter

HERREN U55 RECURVE

PL. STN NAME

BSEF Attendorn
SSB K-Westhoven
BSEF Attendorn

VEREIN

1 5c Magedanz Achim

DAMEN RECURVE

PL. STN NAME

BS Opladen

VEREIN

1 5d Leyendecker Isabell BS Opladen
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DAMEN U50 RECURVE

PL. STN NAME

VEREIN

1 5a Lohkamp Elke

2 6d Prinz Monika

3 ©6b Pfifferling Magda
4 7Jc Klein Sigrid

5 ©6a Kirberg Marlene

U10-MENNLICH COMPOUND

PL. STN NAME

SSB K-Westhoven

BSF Attendorn
Wuppertal

BS Opladen

SV Siegburg 08

VEREIN

1 1c Taschau Kilian

Ul2-M&NNLICH COMPOUND

PL. STN NAME

Minstereifel

VEREIN

1 1la Taschau Niklas

Ul7-MaNNLICH COMPOUND

PL. STN NAME

Miinstereifel

VEREIN

1 4c¢ Schumacher Heiko

HERREN COMPOUND

PL. STN NAME

BSC Erftstadt

VEREIN

1 3b Cornils Swen

HERREN U45 COMPOUND

PL. STN NAME

BS Rheinbach

VEREIN

1 4a Cornils Jlirgen
2 4d Heidrich Thomas
3 3a Taschau Olaf

4 3d Beckers Dieter

HERREN U55 COMPOUND

PL. STN NAME

BS Rheinbach
Einzel

Miinstereifel
BS Rheinbach

VEREIN

1 4b Schumacher Wolfgang BSC Erftstadt
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DAMEN U50 COMPOUND

PL. STN NAME

VEREIN

1 3c Schumacher Dagmar

HERREN BLANKBOGEN

PL. STN NAME

BSC Erftstadt

VEREIN

1 10d Musiol Johannes
2 12b Selbach Jo6rg
3 9c Erdelen Willi

DAMEN BLANKBOGEN

PL. STN NAME

Eitorf 1859
BG Windeck
BG Windeck

VEREIN

1 10a Lang Petra

HERREN U45 BLANKBOGEN

PL. STN NAME

Eitorf 1859

VEREIN

11b Berghausen Manfred
11d Themanns Norbert

1
2
3 12c Kindermann-Morell U
4

12a Lang Klaus

HERREN U55 BLANKBOGEN

PL. STN NAME

BG Windeck
BSF Attendorn
Eitorf 1859
Eitorf 1859

VEREIN

1 10c Meier Norbert
2 1lc Kliser Heinz-Josef
3 1la Ullrich Jirgen

DAMEN 50 BLANKBOGEN

PL. STN NAME

BG Windeck
BG Windeck
Eitorf 1859

VEREIN

1 10b Wehner Monika

2 9a Hoscheid Elfriede

3 9b WeiB Leonore

Ul7-MaNNLICH LANGBOGEN

PL. STN NAME

SV Siegburg 08
Eitorf 1859
BG Windeck

VEREIN

1 8c Fischer-Helwig Feli Siegburg
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9 GES
39 531
9 GES
14 450
8 361
3 333
9 GES
9 405
9 GES
12 451
14 439
10 434
4 332
9 GES
9 452
7 361
4 350
9 GES
20 485
17 426
7 384
9 GES
3 197



HERREN U45 LANGBOGEN

PL. STN NAME

VEREIN

1 8b Wolff Glnter

BEHINDERTENKLASSE RECURVE

PL. STN NAME

SV Siegburg 08

VEREIN

231 229

1 7a Pfifferling Rolf
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Wuppertal

203 206



MANNSCHAFT BLANKBOGEN VEREIN

PL MANNSCHAFT

TEILNEHMER

1 Bogengilde Windeck

2 Eitorf 1859 (1.)

3 Eitorf 1859 (2.)

4 Bogengilde Windeck
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(2.

)

10d
9a
1lla

12c
10a
12a

9b
1llc
9c

Meier Norbert
Berghausen Manfred
Selbach Joérg

Musiol Johannes
Hoscheid Elfriede
Ullrich Jirgen

Kindermann—-Morell U
Lang Petra
Lang Klaus

WeiB Leonore
Kliiser Heinz-Josef
Erdelen Willi

450
426
350

434
405
332

384
361
333

1264

1226

1171

1078



